
CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE

PRODUCE

SEAFOOD

DELI

WINES

GROCERIES

FROM OUR KITCHEN

BAKERY

Petrolo  
Torrione Toscana 
750ml • Avg Mkt Price $30

$1998

Far Niente 
Chardonnay   
750ml • Avg Mkt Price $65

$4998

SWEET B'S

BBQ Chicken Breast
$1199

LB

HONEY MAPLE 

Turkey Breast
$1199

LB

BUTCHER SHOPPE

Comtesse de Malet 
Roquefort 1.5 Liter 
Bordeaux Rouge 
1.5ltr • Avg Mkt Price $25

$999

$599
LB

99¢
LB

STELLA 
Muenster Cheese

Santa Marina 
Prosecco 
750 ml 

$999

Bonanza  
Cabernet Sauvignon  
750 ml • Avg Mkt Price $20

$1498

Your Neighborhood Market Since 1947
Catering for All Occasions • Gift Cards • Italian Novelties  
Gift Baskets • Wedding Cakes and Cakes for All Occasions!

READY TO EAT 
Broccoli in Garlic & Oil

READY TO EAT
Potato Pancakes $249

EA

EA

LB

PT

$649
LB

FRESH BAKED
Corn Bread

FRESH BAKED ASSORTED
Rugalah  
Reg or No Sugar Added

MUTTI IMPORTED ITALIAN 
Pizza Sauce
14oz can

$199

VERMONT  

Cheddar Cheese
$899

LB

$299MUTTI IMPORTED ITALIAN 
Plum Peeled 
Tomatoes
28oz 

READY TO EAT
Chicken Marsala $999

LB

OVEN FRESH
Marble Rye or 

Pumpernickel Bread

Charcuterie Sampler
12oz

$1199

SARTORI 
Bellavitano Cheese
5.3oz • Balsamic • Espresso

JOHNS OF NY JUMBO
Round Cheese Ravioli
30oz

$999

CENTER CUT 

Tuna Steaks

$499

FILIPPO BERIO
Olive Oil
17oz • Extra Virgin • Pure • Light

$699

MORRISON EXTRA LEAN 
Boiled Ham

1lb min.

CHATEAU 
D’AUSSIERES  A 

D’AUSSIERES ROUGE
750ml

Save $13.98

$399

$349

$199

Buy 1 Get 
1 FREE!

DORIS OWN  
Pizza Dough Ball 

Fresh or Frozen

HASS
Avocados

HORMEL MAGNIFICO
Hard Salami

$899
LB

Peyrassol La  
Croix Rose
750 ml • Avg Mkt Price $20

$1798 

$1099
LB

$349
EA

$649

FRESH GOURMET
Cheesecake Slices $499

EA

LOCAL FAVORITE FRESH WHOLE
Yellowtail Snapper 
Fully Cleaned • Filleted to Order

$899
LB

THE BEST DRESSED CHICKEN 
ANTIBIOTIC FREE 

Boneless & Skinless 
Chicken Breasts 

For Chicken Cutlets
Family Pack

$399
LB

LB

EA
EA

$1199USDA CHOICE WELL TRIMMED
First Cut Briskets
Second Cut $9.99lb

LB

$599DORIS OWN GOURMET 
STYLE OVEN READY 
Stuffed Boneless 
Chicken Breasts
All Varieties

LB

$699ALL NATURAL ITALIAN STYLE 

Thin Sliced  
Chicken Cutlets
Plain or Breaded

LB

USDA CHOICE 
Whole Beef Briskets
Custom Trimmed to Order

$499HORMEL ALWAYS  
TENDER CENTER CUT  
Boneless Pork Chops
Thick Cut, Regular, or Pan-Fry

LB

FRESH CUT

Fruit Salad $399

$299

$199 $499
LB

CALIFORNIA

Broccoli or 
Cauliflower  

Grape Tomatoes

SEEDLESS  
Mandarin Tangerines
3lb bag

2 for $1
2 for $3

 
Red Cactus Pears

FARM FRESH LARGE
Red Peppers

JERSEY
Peaches

FRESH
Rum Cake
With Chocolate & Vanilla Custard
7in

$1699

BERETTA
Sliced Prosciutto
3oz

$399

IMPORTED ITALIAN
Pecorino Romano 
Cheese 
Grated to Order

$1399
LB

CELLO
Mascarpone 
16oz • For Tiramisu

$599

ROSH HASHANAH HOLIDAY SPECIAL NOW TAKING ORDERS!

$1399
LB

USDA CHOICE HALF CUT
Boneless NY Striploins
Custom Cut & Freezer  
Wrapped to Order

$3495

1/2LB

TOP QUALITY PEELED & DEVEINED
Large Shrimp  
(21/25ct) 2lb frz bag

$1599
EA

$699
LB

LB
$799DORIS OWN SPECIAL BLEND 

Chuck & Brisket 
Burgers

LB
$699FRESH

Ground Beef Chuck
5lbs or more

LB
$299ALL NATURAL BONE IN

Pork Shoulder Steaks
Great on the Grill

LB
$699RESTAURANT STYLE IMPORTED

Danish Baby  
Back Ribs

5 for $5

Loaf

	✓ Beef Brisket
	✓ Turkey Breast

C H O O S E  O N E  E N T R E EC H O O S E  O N E  E N T R E E PAC K AG E  I N C LU D E SPAC K AG E  I N C LU D E S
	✓ Green Bean Almondine
	✓ Potato Kugel

	✓ Matzo Ball Soup
	✓ Chopped Liver

	✓ Carrot & Potato 
Tzimmes

SIGN UP FOR WEEKLY EMAIL OFFERS AT DORISMARKET.COM

Not responsible for typographical errors. Quantities are limited. We accept all major credit cards, debit cards, and checks. Food stamps accepted at all locations.

Price is per person + tax

PRICES EFFECTIVE WED SEPTEMBER 10 - TUES SEPTEMBER 16, 2025

BEST DEALS 
OF THE WEEK


